Erosion and Sediment control Estimate - 95 Preston Lane

Monday, January 27, 2025

Iltem
18" Filter Sock
Silt Fence
Haybales & Stakes
Erosion control blanket

Turf Establishment

Maintenance 10%

Contingency 10%

Oty

200
300
80
1,000
1,350

Unit

LF
LF
EA
SY
SY

Unit

cost Ext'd
$22.00 $4,400.00
$4.50 $1,350.00
$10.00 $800.00
$1.00 $1,000.00
$5.00 $6,750.00
Subtotal $14,300.00
$1,430.00
SubTotal $15,730.00
$1,573.00

Grand Total $17,303.00




