## Erosion and Sediment control Estimate - 95 Preston Lane Monday, January 27, 2025

			Unit		
<u>Item</u>	<u>Qty</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>cost</u>	<u>Ext'd</u>	
18" Filter Sock	200	LF	\$22.00	\$4,400.00	
Silt Fence	300	LF	\$4.50	\$1,350.00	
Haybales & Stakes	80	EA	\$10.00	\$800.00	
Erosion control blanket	1,000	SY	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	
Turf Establishment	1,350	SY	\$5.00	\$6,750.00	
			Subtotal	\$14,300.00	
Maintenance		10%	_	\$1,430.00	
			SubTotal	\$15,730.00	
Co	ntingency	10%	-	\$1,573.00	
		Grand Total \$17,303.00			